inter-se transfer/encumbrance, etc.)

OPEN MARKET

Salient features of the securities sold

including time till redemption, ratio at which

it can be converted into equity shares, etc.

NA

Date of sale of/ date of receipt of intimation

of allotment of shares / VR/

warrants/convertible securities/any other

instrument that entitles the acquirer to

receive shares in the TC.

17.11.2020 to 18.11.2020

Equity share capital / total voting capital of

the TC before the said acquisition

Rs. 33,66,60,000/- divided in to 16,83,30,000 Equity share of

Rs. 2/- each.

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of

the TC after the said acquisition

Rs. 33,66,60,000/- divided in to 16,83,30,000 Equity share of

Rs. 2/- each

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC

after the said acquisition

Rs. 33,66,60,000/- divided in to 16,83,30,000 Equity share of

Rs. 2/- each

Meena Ashok Shah

Place: Ahmedabad

Date: 18.11.2020

Annexure – A

Name

Before Acquisition /

(Transfer)
Acquisition / (Transfer)

After Acquisition /

(Transfer)

No. of

Shares
Percentage

No. of

Shares
Percentage

No. of

Shares
Percentage

Soham Ashok Shah 5466182 3.24 3422 0.00 5469604 3.24

Meena Ashok shah
3563000 2.12 (1486000) (0.88) 2077000 1.24

Total 9029182 5.36 (1482578) (0.88) 7546604 4.48

Meena Ashok Shah

Place: Ahmedabad

Date: 18.11.2020